TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES
FOR OVERHEAD MECHANICAL APPLICATIONS
Doc: NexSpan2HSeriesTDS  |  Version Date: 09/17/24  |  Page 1 of 2
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
Allfasteners' NexSpan2™ H Series is ideal for overhead hanging applications in mechanical projects,
providing secure and reliable support for heavy loads. Ease of installation and long-lasting
performance in demanding environments is what you get with NexSpan2™ H Series.

ASTM A500 Gr C. Hot Dip Galvanized per ASTM A123. Slot Lengths are 2-9/16".
*All capacities reviewed by licensed structural engineer.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 3: NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE LENGTH SLOT WIDTH $ / 1-10 $ / 10-50 $ / 50+
14NSH310 3 x 3 x 1/4" 10' 0.688" $332.61 $316.77 $295.65
14NSH410 4 x 4 x 1/4" 10' 1.250" $427.61 $407.25 $380.10
14NSH510 5 x 5 x 1/4" 10' 1.250" $536.90 $511.33 $477.24
14NSH320 3 x 3 x 1/4" 20' 0.688" $665.22 $633.54 $591.30
14NSH420 4 x 4 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" $855.22 $814.50 $760.20
14NSH520 5 x 5 x 1/4" 20' 1.250" $1,073.80 $1,022.66 $954.48
TABLE 4: NEXSPAN2™ UNIVERSAL CLAMP ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE FITS PART # $ / 1-10 $ / 10-50 $ / 50+
14NSHC3 3" 14NSH310 & 14NSH320 $54.07 $52.49 $50.48
14NSHC4 4" 14NSH410 & 14NSH420 $66.49 $64.55 $62.07
14NSHC5 5" 14NSH510 & 14NSH520 $71.74 $69.65 $66.87